
BERNINA artista Portfolio

FBFC241.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

31 Dec, 2004
8355
3
2.98 in
3.00 in
1.00

Colorway: Colorway 1

1. Black 15
Brand: Default
2. White 14
Brand: Default
3. Oak Buff 

401
Brand: ARC Rayon
4. Black 15
Brand: Default
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